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Delight Through Connections
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300V, 15A, Beige (default)
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- gt Grounding Terminal Blocks
[l S Grounding Terminal Block
e Beige (default)
25y Push-in Design
BEIE 7= Rail Mounting
FmEE (mm) 69
FmBEE (mm) 3.5
mEE (mm) 41.2
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BERE (V)
ANEEBIT (A)
BB K (1/3)(V)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
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&/ NRUSEEEHER (mm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSEBEER - R/NERRFF (mm?)
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EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
B & (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
REERR (UL/CULARACEH)(A)
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V

500
17.5
500

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
15
0.25
0.75
0.4x2.5
8~9
TS-35
YES
YES

300
15
300
15
26
14
26
14

YES
YES
120
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Delight Through Connections
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